CRAFTMADE

NEW

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

»
— kiﬁ—

| |

a
|y

é“;\' 2 ‘§;

Indoor

1 Year Limited Warranty
5.07

E26

1

60

0.47

Jolenne - 57091-BNK

Jolenne 1 Light Mini Pendant

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

|
®

The Jolenne Collection from Craftmade is a breathtaking
combination of elegant beauty and function. The gracefully
swirled center columns, slender arms with delicately flared
bobeches and variety of silhouettes combine to create a
mesmerizing collection available in two finishes, Brushed Polished

Nickel and Flat Black.

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

6.97
6.97
15.94
120

0.79

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2023 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

