CRAFTMADE

NEW



Jolenne - 57091-BNK

Jolenne 1 Light Mini Pendant

Color Brushed Polished Nickel





The Jolenne Collection from Craftmade is a breathtaking combination of elegant beauty and function. The gracefully swirled center columns, slender arms with delicately flared bobeches and variety of silhouettes combine to create a mesmerizing collection available in two finishes, Brushed Polished Nickel and Flat Black.

Specs ^ Dimensions

Mounting Location	Indoor	Depth (in.)	6.97
Warranty	1 Year Limited Warranty	Width (in.)	6.97
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	5.07	Height (in.)	15.94
Bulb Base	E26	Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Bulbs	1	Canopy Width (in.)	5
Bulb Wattage	60	Canopy Height (in.)	0.79
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.47	Canopy Length (in.)	5

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2023 All Rights Reserved